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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:10.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 1:55.91 DIST

1) Archibald, Susan G 16 2) Kearney, Wynnleigh B 15

3) Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 17 4) Burkholder, Cali G 16

30.32 32.02 27.53 26.04

APAY2 1:57.35 DIST

1) Adair, Carys Y 17 2) Dittmar, Laney S 17

3) Sellers, Olivia M 17 4) Mages, Claire J 17

30.43 32.58 28.12 26.22

BPAY--- X2:12.21

1) Yohn, Cara L 17 2) Bierman, Eya 17

3) Adair, Kealey 15 4) Hoelzle, Lorelei E 17

34.33 36.51 32.58 28.79

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:20.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 2:01.64 DIST

1) Haebler, Kira Y 14 2) Shearer, Mara 13

3) Modi, Shreya C 13 4) Ferst, Stellarose 13

29.77 33.83 29.96 28.08

ARY2 2:09.51 DIST

1) Anders, Eva B 14 2) Rogers, Veronica C 14

3) Tibbetts, Peyton J 13 4) Crouse, Natalie R 13

35.11 32.66 32.53 29.21

BPAY3 x2:17.65 DIST

1) Mathes, Lydia J 14 2) Patel, Arya V 13

3) Patel, Kavya V 13 4) Hoelzle, Alexa J 14

35.21 38.47 33.01 30.96

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:39.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 2:11.09 DIST

1) Sood, Sanjh K 11 2) Knecht, Campbell 12

3) Kane, Ashley C 12 4) Ashe, Natalie E 12

32.53 39.68 31.32 27.56

ARY2 2:13.89 DIST

1) Cober, Arianna M 11 2) Shober, Hannah G 12

3) McCoy, Aisling H 12 4) Coyle, Rylee N 12

35.23 35.25 33.33 30.08

BPAY3 x2:29.08 DIST

1) Carey, Ivy E 11 2) Chen, Lydia 11

3) Kovach, Elvira X 12 4) Sunkireddy, Maanvi 12

37.63 40.94 37.01 33.50

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:46.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 2:28.43 DIST

1) Morris, Aubrey L 10 2) Ivey, Lydia B 10

3) Morris, Avery E 10 4) Crouse, Hannah M 10

38.49 42.35 36.77 30.82

APAY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Uritsky, Evelyn V 9 2) Patrick, Charlie R 9

3) Escoto, Arabella J 9 4) Plaskas, Piper R 10

44.51 49.02 49.71 37.07

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:35.98

1) Larche, Belle M 8 2) Tucholski, Quinn A 8

3) Hyland, Cara J 8 4) Gaskins, Penelope E 8

49.20 46.78

ARY--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Cober, Paityn G 7 2) Althouse, Peija K 7

3) Cosce, Rosalie A 6 4) Weaver, Whitney J 8

59.61 44.95

 
Event 6  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:13.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 17Mages, Claire J1 1:59.92 DIST

28.51 30.91 30.24 30.26

RY 16Archibald, Susan G2 2:05.21 DIST

29.59 31.82 31.97 31.83

RY 15Milshaw, Kylie A3 2:07.21 DIST

29.79 32.82 33.24 31.36

PAY 17Sellers, Olivia M4 2:07.45 DIST

29.42 32.65 33.17 32.21

RY 15Hartung, Mary E5 x2:16.42

30.66 34.78 35.76 35.22

PAY 15Bice, Tara J6 x2:19.61

31.20 35.34 37.26 35.81

RY 17Digman, Mary Ella K7 x2:25.09

33.57 37.43 37.64 36.45

PAY 17Yohn, Cara L8 x2:27.41

33.16 36.53 39.05 38.67

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:17.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Webber, Lux L1 2:11.22 DIST

30.16 33.15 34.39 33.52

PAY 14Horton, Katie M2 2:13.64 DIST

30.08 33.55 34.99 35.02

RY 13Bayne, Ruby I3 2:14.30 DIST

31.07 34.19 34.98 34.06

PAY 13Kelecic, Juliana R4 2:32.37

33.29 38.70 41.28 39.10

RY 13Adam-Simen, Lillian F5 x2:32.94

35.22 38.81 40.78 38.13

RY 13Hower, Peyton G6 x2:36.42

34.00 38.97 42.45 41.00

PAY 14Chan, Violet N7 x2:40.42

33.76 40.36 44.04 42.26
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 14Miller, Annie M--- DQ

False start

30.13 34.74 36.95 35.81

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Knecht, Campbell1 2:18.01 DIST

31.12 34.58 36.47 35.84

RY 12Shober, Hannah G2 2:22.69 DIST

31.99 36.32 37.52 36.86

PAY 12Sutton, Emery C3 2:28.86 DIST

33.29 38.17 39.69 37.71

RY 12Edwards, Autumn R4 2:46.31

35.77 42.83 44.39 43.32

RY 11Hughes, Violet F5 x2:48.87

38.51 44.16 46.04 40.16

PAY 12Sunkireddy, Maanvi6 x2:52.94

38.01 44.80 46.61 43.52

PAY 11Jenkins, Amelia P7 x2:54.88

37.55 44.97 47.51 44.85

RY 12Levengood, Sarabeth H8 x2:55.31

40.25 46.17 45.86 43.03

 
Event 9  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 17Lewis, Brynn R1 24.82 DIST

RY 15Kissling, Abigail M2 25.43 DIST

RY 18Ludwig, Allie C3 25.74 DIST

PAY 15McGuire, Kylie M4 26.54 DIST

PAY 16Kalbach, Grace I5 x27.22 DIST

RY 15Steffy, Fiona L6 x27.70 DIST

RY 15Cohen, Vivian L7 x27.75 DIST

RY 17Woll, Bella R8 x29.16

PAY 15Sulpizio, Scarlett E9 x29.32

PAY 17Hoelzle, Lorelei E10 x29.65

RY 17Scull, Mara S11 x33.11

PAY 15Hollis, Janey E--- NS

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts29.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Weise, Kinsley A1 26.57 DIST

PAY 13Ferst, Stellarose2 28.19 DIST

PAY 14Thompson, Kenzie M3 28.81 DIST

RY 14Anders, Eva B4 28.86 DIST

PAY 14Hoelzle, Alexa J5 x30.81

RY 13Sims, Marina H6 x31.88

RY 14Martinez-Park, Lyra C7 x34.59

RY 13Searfoss, Ruth E8 x35.47

PAY 13Rangaraj, Suhani X9 x35.57

RY 13Searfoss, Rebekah J10 x35.84

RY 13Crouse, Natalie R--- NS

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Ashe, Natalie E1 28.75 DIST

PAY 12Kane, Ashley C2 28.87 DIST

RY 12Coyle, Rylee N3 29.55 DIST

RY 11Eisenhofer, Mallory A4 31.04

PAY 11Kelecic, Kaitlin L5 x31.51

PAY 11Marley, Mila R6 x31.71

RY 12Bielia, Camilla O7 x33.24

RY 12Nichols, Makenzie J8 x34.38

RY 11Rudolph, Nina J9 x34.94

RY 12Edwards, Carly H10 x35.78

PAY 11Ognissanti, Olivia R11 x36.16

RY 12Levengood, Sarabeth H12 x38.15

RY 11Savage, Findlay K13 x42.02

PAY 11Kandi, Aira A14 x45.92

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Morris, Avery E1 32.09 DIST

PAY 10Abazi, Audrey B2 32.29 DIST

PAY 10Trainor, Haley E3 35.30 DIST

PAY  9Uritsky, Evelyn V4 x37.18

RY  9Chua, Birdie M5 38.55

RY 10Ivey, Lydia B6 x38.68

PAY  9Escoto, Arabella J7 x39.33

RY  9Guerrero, Perla X8 x42.13

PAY  9Yang, Anna9 x42.89

PAY  9Kramer, Hannah L10 x48.07

PAY  9Gaddam, Akshara11 x48.89

PAY  9Bernabeu, Sofia12 x49.84

PAY  9Michel, Allison A13 x54.08

PAY  9Thiel, Josephine M--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Tucholski, Quinn A1 16.92

RY  8Weaver, Whitney J2 17.50

PAY  7Dyszel, Emily M3 18.55

RY  7Savage, Madeleine E4 21.64

PAY  8Gaskins, Penelope E5 x22.47

RY  7Figueroa, Camila6 x23.26

PAY  8Lazorik, Lydia P7 x24.76

PAY  6Wei, Pin-Hsin8 x25.71

RY  7Cober, Paityn G9 x26.48

PAY  8Kandi, Smera R10 x27.56

PAY  7Das, Anaya C11 x39.40

RY  7Althouse, Peija K--- X21.02

RY  6Cosce, Rosalie A--- X23.16

RY  7Bausher-Grybosky, Tabitha R--- X27.76

RY  8Bumeder, Hope P--- X27.94

RY  7Tilburg, Emma E--- X33.73
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 14  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R1 1:02.90 DIST

30.53 32.37

RY 16Burkholder, Cali G2 1:04.21 DIST

30.89 33.32

PAY 17Adair, Carys Y3 1:05.41 DIST

31.64 33.77

RY 18Ludwig, Allie C4 x1:06.33 DIST

31.84 34.49

RY 17Gallagher, Brynn J5 x1:08.56 DIST

32.86 35.70

PAY 15Catalano, Beatriz D6 1:11.58

34.32 37.26

PAY 17Hoelzle, Lorelei E7 x1:13.11

35.39 37.72

PAY 16Munley, Sofia A8 x1:14.21

36.39 37.82

RY 17Myer, Elizabeth J9 x1:14.52

35.61 38.91

PAY 15Sulpizio, Scarlett E10 x1:15.55

36.23 39.32

RY 17Woll, Bella R11 x1:17.58

36.86 40.72

RY 15Popa, Sarah E12 x1:19.60

38.08 41.52

RY 17Scull, Mara S13 x1:19.91

38.75 41.16

PAY 18Obenski, Lucille J--- NS

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 14Haebler, Kira Y1 1:05.21 DIST

31.86 33.35

RY 14Webber, Lux L2 1:05.52 DIST

32.23 33.29

PAY 13Modi, Shreya C3 1:12.40

34.56 37.84

RY 14Zeni, Addie C4 1:12.89

34.42 38.47

PAY 14Mathes, Lydia J5 x1:13.17

35.46 37.71

RY 14Anders, Eva B6 x1:16.70

37.42 39.28

PAY 14Shaker, Tessa A7 x1:22.05

RY 13Hower, Peyton G8 x1:22.54

40.03 42.51

RY 13Bueno, Abby9 x1:22.73

40.29 42.44

RY 13Searfoss, Rebekah J10 x1:41.10

49.30 51.80

RY 13Searfoss, Ruth E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull

42.68 46.65

RY 14Martinez-Park, Lyra C--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

49.23 53.01

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts36.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 11Sood, Sanjh K1 32.88 DIST

RY 12Coyle, Rylee N2 35.38 DIST

PAY 12Kovach, Elvira X3 38.06

RY 11Krenitsky, Chloe G4 38.30

PAY 11Carey, Ivy E5 x38.32

RY 11Rudolph, Nina J6 x41.65

RY 11Johnson, Cordelia D7 x46.87

RY 11Savage, Findlay K8 x1:00.17

PAY 11Kandi, Aira A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Morris, Aubrey L1 37.86 DIST

PAY 10Metry, Grace E2 38.76 DIST

RY 10Crouse, Hannah M3 40.52 DIST

PAY 10Trainor, Haley E4 41.33 DIST

PAY  9Wei, Hsuan5 x43.36

PAY 10Plaskas, Piper R6 x45.63

PAY  9Yang, Anna7 x48.51

RY  9Guerrero, Perla X8 x52.70

PAY  9Agarwal, Vaanya9 x53.95

PAY  9Gaddam, Akshara10 x59.90

PAY  9Thiel, Josephine M11 x1:09.97

PAY  9Bernabeu, Sofia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Larche, Belle M1 22.01

PAY  8Rumbayan, Abigail L2 23.91

RY  7Althouse, Peija K3 27.19

RY  6Cosce, Rosalie A4 27.55

RY  7Cober, Paityn G5 x28.15

PAY  8Gaskins, Penelope E6 x28.42

RY  8Bumeder, Hope P*7 x29.90

PAY  6Wei, Pin-Hsin*7 x29.90

PAY  8Kandi, Smera R9 x30.30

RY  7Bausher-Grybosky, Tabitha R10 x30.32

RY  7Figueroa, Camila11 x33.50

RY  7Tilburg, Emma E12 x37.01

PAY  7Das, Anaya C13 x41.32

RY  8Weaver, Whitney J--- X23.89

RY  7Savage, Madeleine E--- X32.07
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 19  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 17Dittmar, Laney S1 1:11.96 DIST

33.74 38.22

RY 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B2 1:12.29 DIST

34.01 38.28

RY 15Steffy, Fiona L3 1:14.48 DIST

34.57 39.91

RY 15Cohen, Vivian L4 x1:16.10 DIST

35.59 40.51

PAY 17Bierman, Eya5 1:20.56

38.31 42.25

RY 17Myer, Elizabeth J6 x1:27.23

40.83 46.40

RY 17Digman, Mary Ella K7 x1:27.37

40.20 47.17

PAY 15Adair, Kealey8 x1:30.77

43.68 47.09

RY 17Woll, Bella R9 x1:31.39

42.35 49.04

RY 15Popa, Sarah E10 x1:33.02

44.41 48.61

PAY 15Loughin, Genevieve A11 x1:34.02

44.30 49.72

PAY 15Hollis, Janey E--- NS

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Rogers, Veronica C1 1:13.57 DIST

34.67 38.90

PAY 13Shearer, Mara2 1:15.51 DIST

36.65 38.86

RY 13Morris, Camryn E3 1:20.85 DIST

37.86 42.99

RY 13Adam-Simen, Lillian F4 x1:23.74

38.41 45.33

PAY 13Patel, Kavya V5 1:24.80

39.12 45.68

PAY 14Chan, Violet N6 x1:25.93

41.08 44.85

RY 13Sims, Marina H7 x1:29.59

42.39 47.20

PAY 13Patel, Arya V8 x1:29.92

43.05 46.87

RY 13Bueno, Abby9 x1:32.16

43.93 48.23

PAY 14Hoelzle, Alexa J10 x1:32.60

42.59 50.01

RY 14Martinez-Park, Lyra C11 x1:50.23

52.23 58.00

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 11Cober, Arianna M1 40.27

RY 11Rudolph, Nina J2 40.73

PAY 11Kelecic, Kaitlin L3 41.31

PAY 11Chen, Lydia4 41.98

RY 11Johnson, Cordelia D5 x44.00

PAY 12Sunkireddy, Maanvi6 x45.16

RY 11Eisenhofer, Mallory A7 x45.46

PAY 11Michel, Emily M8 x45.81

PAY 11Dong, Rebecca F9 x48.16

RY 12Edwards, Carly H10 x48.68

RY 12Swain, Sienna G11 x50.24

PAY 11Narang, Diya X12 x50.58

PAY 11Kandi, Aira A13 x1:08.09

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Morris, Aubrey L1 45.18 DIST

PAY 10Haddad, Phoebe A2 45.25 DIST

PAY  9Knecht, Lennie D3 49.70

PAY  9Wei, Hsuan4 x50.36

PAY  9Kramer, Hannah L5 x58.51

PAY  9Michel, Allison A--- X1:09.37

RY  9Guerrero, Perla X--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  7Abazi, Vivian P1 24.77

PAY  8Paraschak, Brielle R2 25.43

RY  7Althouse, Peija K3 28.87

RY  7Bausher-Grybosky, Tabitha R4 38.93

PAY  8Hyland, Cara J5 x39.42

PAY  8Lazorik, Lydia P--- DQ

Head not up

 
Event 24  Girls 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts6:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 17Mages, Claire J1 5:24.60 DIST

29.86 32.83 32.87 32.81

33.33 33.05 32.80 32.65

32.59 31.81

RY 16Archibald, Susan G2 5:33.95 DIST

30.83 33.37 33.44 33.96

34.13 33.54 34.07 33.41

33.67 33.53

RY 15Milshaw, Kylie A3 5:44.86 DIST

31.15 34.30 35.01 34.87

35.49 35.61 35.73 35.83

34.76 32.11
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 24  Girls 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 15Gaskins, Emily H4 5:45.86 DIST

30.84 34.31 35.02 35.40

35.45 35.44 35.90 35.32

35.05 33.13

RY 17Klinger, Maddie K5 x5:50.68 DIST

30.44 34.51 34.72 35.48

35.71 35.36 36.19 36.57

36.55 35.15

PAY 16Munley, Sofia A6 x6:14.74

33.62 36.75 38.02 37.55

38.10 39.07 39.26 38.94

38.89 34.54

RY 17Myer, Elizabeth J7 x6:14.93

33.01 36.40 38.14 37.06

37.83 38.49 39.40 39.76

39.10 35.74

PAY 15Catalano, Beatriz D8 x6:38.54

34.52 39.25 41.10 41.51

41.39 39.54 41.37 42.03

40.19 37.64

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  7Abazi, Vivian P1 40.56 DIST

PAY  8Larche, Belle M2 41.15 DIST

RY  8Weaver, Whitney J3 41.76 DIST

PAY  8Paraschak, Brielle R4 x45.28

PAY  8Rumbayan, Abigail L5 x46.45

RY  7Savage, Madeleine E6 53.11

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Crouse, Hannah M1 1:11.08 DIST

35.50 35.58

PAY 10Metry, Grace E2 1:19.44 DIST

36.61 42.83

RY  9Young, Nora G3 1:24.35

38.19 46.16

PAY  9Uritsky, Evelyn V4 1:25.39

38.50 46.89

RY 10Schwalm, Quinn H5 x1:30.23

41.58 48.65

RY  9Shober, Haley Q6 x1:33.51

43.31 50.20

PAY  9Agarwal, Vaanya7 x2:01.33

54.23 1:07.10

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts1:07.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Ashe, Natalie E1 1:04.83 DIST

30.41 34.42

PAY 12Sutton, Emery C2 1:06.14 DIST

31.56 34.58

RY 12McCoy, Aisling H3 1:07.96 DIST

32.14 35.82

RY 12McClure, Reese M4 1:11.13

34.43 36.70

PAY 12Kovach, Elvira X5 x1:12.76

34.33 38.43

RY 12Bielia, Camilla O6 x1:15.66

35.50 40.16

RY 12Nichols, Makenzie J7 x1:16.48

36.47 40.01

RY 12Swain, Sienna G8 x1:20.20

38.31 41.89

RY 12Edwards, Autumn R9 x1:20.79

40.34 40.45

PAY 11Jenkins, Amelia P10 x1:20.81

37.46 43.35

RY 12Edwards, Carly H11 x1:23.69

38.53 45.16

PAY 11Ognissanti, Olivia R12 x1:26.01

39.42 46.59

RY 11Savage, Findlay K13 x1:44.54

48.33 56.21

PAY 11Narang, Diya X14 x1:45.90

49.60 56.30

 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:02.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Weise, Kinsley A1 57.75 DIST

27.39 30.36

PAY 14Miller, Annie M2 1:01.35 DIST

29.37 31.98

PAY 14Thompson, Kenzie M3 1:01.92 DIST

29.85 32.07

RY 13Bayne, Ruby I4 1:02.25 DIST

30.01 32.24

RY 13Tibbetts, Peyton J5 x1:07.52

32.01 35.51

PAY 13Patel, Kavya V6 x1:08.12

32.41 35.71

RY 13Morris, Camryn E7 x1:09.43

33.42 36.01

RY 13Sims, Marina H8 x1:12.38

33.90 38.48

RY 13Hower, Peyton G9 x1:12.87

34.48 38.39

PAY 13Rangaraj, Suhani X10 x1:24.25

38.02 46.23

RY 13Searfoss, Rebekah J11 x1:24.49

42.18 42.31

RY 13Searfoss, Ruth E12 x1:26.10

40.83 45.27
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 29  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:00.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 17Lewis, Brynn R1 53.67 DIST

26.11 27.56

RY 17Parry, Mia J2 54.73 DIST

26.63 28.10

PAY 15McGuire, Kylie M3 59.39 DIST

28.44 30.95

RY 17Gallagher, Brynn J4 1:01.25

28.93 32.32

RY 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B5 x1:01.92

29.64 32.28

RY 17Klinger, Maddie K6 x1:01.94

28.75 33.19

RY 15Cohen, Vivian L7 x1:02.50

29.96 32.54

RY 15Steffy, Fiona L8 x1:03.42

30.46 32.96

PAY 15Bice, Tara J9 x1:03.77

29.75 34.02

RY 15Popa, Sarah E10 x1:04.35

31.14 33.21

PAY 15Sulpizio, Scarlett E11 x1:05.80

30.30 35.50

PAY 17Yohn, Cara L12 x1:06.11

31.72 34.39

RY 17Digman, Mary Ella K13 x1:07.08

32.13 34.95

PAY 15Loughin, Genevieve A14 x1:11.50

34.32 37.18

RY 17Scull, Mara S15 x1:13.10

35.07 38.03

PAY 18Obenski, Lucille J--- NS

PAY 15Hollis, Janey E--- NS

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Tucholski, Quinn A1 21.12

PAY  7Dyszel, Emily M2 24.20

RY  6Cosce, Rosalie A3 24.53

PAY  8Hyland, Cara J4 x27.56

RY  7Tilburg, Emma E5 49.72

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 10Abazi, Audrey B1 34.81 DIST

RY 10Morris, Avery E2 37.49 DIST

PAY 10Haddad, Phoebe A3 43.14

RY 10Schwalm, Quinn H4 48.31

PAY  9Patrick, Charlie R5 x52.38

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Kane, Ashley C1 32.20 DIST

RY 12McCoy, Aisling H2 34.63 DIST

PAY 11Marley, Mila R3 35.09

RY 12McClure, Reese M4 37.39

RY 11Cober, Arianna M5 x37.94

RY 12Swain, Sienna G6 x42.06

RY 11Hughes, Violet F7 x42.70

RY 12Edwards, Autumn R8 x42.92

PAY 11Michel, Emily M9 x45.88

RY 12Levengood, Sarabeth H10 x46.46

PAY 11Ognissanti, Olivia R11 x47.81

RY 11Johnson, Cordelia D12 x51.45

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 14Horton, Katie M1 1:09.35 DIST

33.33 36.02

PAY 13Ferst, Stellarose2 1:10.14 DIST

33.39 36.75

PAY 13Modi, Shreya C3 x1:10.19 DIST

33.17 37.02

RY 13Crouse, Natalie R4 1:13.76

34.42 39.34

RY 13Tibbetts, Peyton J5 1:17.95

35.39 42.56

RY 13Bueno, Abby6 x1:21.34

37.37 43.97

RY 13Adam-Simen, Lillian F7 x1:25.16

38.60 46.56

PAY 13Kelecic, Juliana R8 x1:34.51

44.13 50.38

 
Event 34  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Butterfly 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 15Kissling, Abigail M1 1:02.04 DIST

28.90 33.14

RY 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R2 1:02.15 DIST

29.21 32.94

PAY 17Sellers, Olivia M3 1:04.02 DIST

29.33 34.69

RY 16Burkholder, Cali G4 x1:04.47 DIST

29.81 34.66

PAY 15Gaskins, Emily H5 1:08.01 DIST

31.66 36.35

PAY 16Kalbach, Grace I6 x1:12.16

33.46 38.70

RY 15Hartung, Mary E7 x1:17.96

34.71 43.25

PAY 15Adair, Kealey8 x1:18.04

35.85 42.19
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY  9Young, Nora G1 1:34.80

43.05 51.75

RY  9Chua, Birdie M2 1:38.62

43.89 54.73

PAY 10Plaskas, Piper R3 1:46.11

49.51 56.60

RY  9Shober, Haley Q4 x1:46.23

51.73 54.50

PAY  9Knecht, Lennie D5 1:47.90

52.83 55.07

PAY  9Escoto, Arabella J--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

48.94

PAY  9Patrick, Charlie R--- NS

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 12Shober, Hannah G1 2:32.25 DIST

33.57 39.25 44.02 35.41

PAY 12Knecht, Campbell2 2:43.58 DIST

36.52 40.94 49.74 36.38

PAY 11Sood, Sanjh K3 2:49.45

37.55 39.53 54.33 38.04

RY 12Nichols, Makenzie J4 2:59.09

41.23 44.54 50.93 42.39

PAY 11Chen, Lydia5 x3:05.09

39.72 46.92 54.56 43.89

RY 11Krenitsky, Chloe G6 x3:05.21

42.42 45.24 59.61 37.94

RY 11Hughes, Violet F7 x3:13.02

45.66 48.92 55.52 42.92

PAY 11Dong, Rebecca F8 x3:24.95

59.98 47.65

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Rogers, Veronica C1 2:25.14 DIST

31.71 40.62 39.62 33.19

PAY 13Shearer, Mara2 2:31.88 DIST

34.95 40.81 41.74 34.38

PAY 14Haebler, Kira Y3 2:38.92

34.48 38.71 48.29 37.44

RY 13Morris, Camryn E4 2:42.16

36.84 42.18 46.08 37.06

RY 14Zeni, Addie C5 x2:43.90

36.11 41.28 49.13 37.38

PAY 13Patel, Arya V6 x2:56.22

39.25 45.23 50.08 41.66

PAY 14Shaker, Tessa A7 x3:07.67

44.54 44.30 54.98 43.85

 
Event 38  Girls 15-21 200 Yard IM 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Parry, Mia J1 2:11.28 DIST

29.54 33.18 38.16 30.40

PAY 17Dittmar, Laney S2 2:22.93 DIST

30.23 38.22 40.27 34.21

PAY 17Adair, Carys Y3 2:28.20 DIST

31.34 36.44 44.53 35.89

RY 17Gallagher, Brynn J4 2:30.52 DIST

32.23 37.24 43.69 37.36

RY 15Milshaw, Kylie A5 x2:32.79 DIST

32.98 39.36 45.13 35.32

PAY 17Bierman, Eya6 x2:37.83

34.80 42.64 46.03 34.36

RY 15Hartung, Mary E7 x2:37.97

37.76 41.52 45.13 33.56

PAY 15Loughin, Genevieve A8 x3:05.03

42.75 50.71 52.57 39.00

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:20.45

1) Abazi, Vivian P 7 2) Dyszel, Emily M 7

3) Rumbayan, Abigail L 8 4) Paraschak, Brielle R 8

43.22 37.23

ARY2 1:50.59

1) Figueroa, Camila 7 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Tabitha R 7

3) Bumeder, Hope P 8 4) Savage, Madeleine E 7

BPAY3 x1:58.60

1) Lazorik, Lydia P 8 2) Das, Anaya C 7

3) Kandi, Smera R 8 4) Wei, Pin-Hsin 6

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:34.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 2:18.17 DIST

1) Abazi, Audrey B 10 2) Metry, Grace E 10

3) Trainor, Haley E 10 4) Haddad, Phoebe A 10

32.55 34.92 34.58 36.12

ARY2 2:37.79

1) Schwalm, Quinn H 10 2) Shober, Haley Q 9

3) Chua, Birdie M 9 4) Young, Nora G 9

39.17 40.79 40.55 37.28

BPAY3 x2:49.85

1) Bernabeu, Sofia 9 2) Kramer, Hannah L 9

3) Wei, Hsuan 9 4) Knecht, Lennie D 9

37.78 48.01 47.46 36.60

CPAY4 x3:27.93

1) Yang, Anna 9 2) Gaddam, Akshara 9

3) Michel, Allison A 9 4) Agarwal, Vaanya 9

43.04 50.38 1:03.77 50.74
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Girls - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:11.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 2:06.33 DIST

1) Sutton, Emery C 12 2) Kelecic, Kaitlin L 11

3) Marley, Mila R 11 4) Carey, Ivy E 11

29.99 31.59 33.10 31.65

ARY2 2:09.03 DIST

1) Eisenhofer, Mallory A 11 2) McClure, Reese M 12

3) Bielia, Camilla O 12 4) Krenitsky, Chloe G 11

31.40 33.38 33.56 30.69

BPAY3 x2:39.05

1) Michel, Emily M 11 2) Dong, Rebecca F 11

3) Jenkins, Amelia P 11 4) Narang, Diya X 11

36.15 38.61 1:24.29

 
Event 42  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:07.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 1:50.07 DIST

1) Webber, Lux L 14 2) Zeni, Addie C 14

3) Bayne, Ruby I 13 4) Weise, Kinsley A 14

27.60 28.82 27.52 26.13

APAY2 1:53.60 DIST

1) Miller, Annie M 14 2) Thompson, Kenzie M 14

3) Kelecic, Juliana R 13 4) Horton, Katie M 14

27.73 28.18 30.09 27.60

BPAY--- X2:12.02

1) Mathes, Lydia J 14 2) Hoelzle, Alexa J 14

3) Shaker, Tessa A 14 4) Rangaraj, Suhani X 13

31.35 30.41 37.09 33.17

 
Event 43  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:59.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 1:42.26 DIST

1) Kissling, Abigail M 15 2) Ludwig, Allie C 18

3) Klinger, Maddie K 17 4) Parry, Mia J 17

25.15 25.55 26.51 25.05

APAY2 1:45.86 DIST

1) Lewis, Brynn R 17 2) Bierman, Eya 17

3) McGuire, Kylie M 15 4) Kalbach, Grace I 16

24.92 27.99 25.86 27.09

BPAY3 x1:51.91 DIST

1) Gaskins, Emily H 15 2) Bice, Tara J 15

3) Munley, Sofia A 16 4) Catalano, Beatriz D 15

26.76 28.45 28.21 28.49

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 15 - 21 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Reading and Berks County YMCA 54

2. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 32

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 13 - 14 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 39

2. Reading and Berks County YMCA 38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 11 - 12 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 53

2. Reading and Berks County YMCA 24

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 09 - 10 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Reading and Berks County YMCA 40

2. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 28

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 08 - U Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 52

2. Reading and Berks County YMCA 7


